Article code

SIZE/CM

HALF CHEST
CBL from HPS
SLEEVE 3 pt
HALF BOTTOM

Article code

SIZE/CM
HALF CHEST
CBL from HPS
SLEEVE 3 pt

39496 KNITTED RIXFORD POLYFLEECE ZIP

XS

45.5

69
85
48

5
52.5
70.5
87.5
31.5

M
56
71.5
Q0
34.5

L
59.5
73.5
92.5
58.5

XL
63.5
76
95
62

39497 KNITTED RIXFORD POLYFLEECE FULL ZIP LADIES

X5

44.5
06.5

80

5
47.5
68
81

M
51
69

82.5

L
34.5
71
85

XL

38.5

73

87.5

ELEVATE GLOBAL

XXL

67.5

78.5
o8
66

ELEVATE GLOBAL

FIT
Global Fit

FT
Global Fit



